Resumen de Asistencia Mesas de Trabajo

Municipios
Soledad (1)
Sabanagrande
Puerto Colombia
Baranoa
Soledad (2)
Santo tomas
Galapa
Usiacuri
Soledad (3)
Palmar de Varela
Piojo
Sabanalarga
Malambo (1)
Ponedera
Juan de Acosta
Manati
Malambo (2)
Polonuevo
Tubara

Luruaco

Fecha

29/02/2016
01/03/2016
02/03/2016
03/03/2016
29/02/2016
01/03/2016
02/03/2016
03/03/2016
29/02/2016
01/03/2016
02/03/2016
03/03/2016
29/02/2016
01/03/2016
02/03/2016
03/03/2016
29/02/2016
01/03/2016
02/03/2016
03/03/2016

TOTAL

Total de Asistentes

56
59
58
38
62
64
56
40
55
62
47
60
59
69
40
73
40
53
53
43

1087

Total de Asistentes
1.087 Personas

M Soledad (1) 56

M Sabanagrande 59

M Puerto Colombia 58

M Baranoa 38

M Soledad (2) 62

B Santo tomas 64

M Galapa 56

M Usiacuri 40

M Soledad (3) 55

M Palmar de Varela 62
Piojé 47

M Sabanalarga 60

= Malambo (1) 59
Ponedera 69

M Juan de Acosta 40
Manati 73
Malambo (2) 40
Polonuevo 53
Tubard 53

Luruaco 43



